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I. Consent to be Bound:

ORDER NO. 19-437 

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these 
proceedings. 

_____________ (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the 
general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not 
adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings. 

Signature: 

Printed Name: 

Date: 

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:

_____________ (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified 
under paragraph 12. 

PRINTED NAME DATE 
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Oregon CUB 

Mike Goetz

12/19/2019

Oregon CUB 

Bob Jenks

Mike Goetz
Susan Bender
William Gehrke

Jack Watson

12/19/2019

12/19/2019

12/19/2019

12/19/2019
12/19/2019

Sudeshna Pal 12/19/2019




